Internally-fed Rotary Drum Filter
Introduction
The internally fed rotary drum filter is a screening device designed for continuous solid-liquid separation. Wastewater or process
flow is introduced and evenly distributed inside a rotating screening cylinder, where solids are captured on the screen surface
while liquid passes through.
This technology is widely applied in municipal and industrial wastewater treatment for removing settleable and suspended
solids. Beyond water treatment, internally fed rotary drum filters are also used across a range of industries, including:
• Food & Beverage – clarification of juices, wine, brewery wastewater

• Spill-proof plates on sides avoid splashing water.
Page 1/11
U N I T  2 4 ,  L A G U N A  S E C A ,  4 3  L E E  B A R N E S  B O U L E V A R D ,  B A L L I T O ,  4 4 2 0
Working Principle
The rotary drum filter is a mechanical filtration system consisting of a drive unit, overflow weir distributor, rinse system, and stainless-steel wedge wire drum.
It is a reliable and efficient solution for removing solids from water. As water flows through the rotating drum, solids are captured and discharged, while clean
water passes through. An automatic spray system keeps the filter clean, ensuring smooth and continuous operation.
U N I T  2 4 ,  L A G U N A  S E C A ,  4 3  L E E  B A R N E S  B O U L E V A R D ,  B A L L I T O ,  4 4 2 0
Page 2/11
U N I T  2 4 ,  L A G U N A  S E C A ,  4 3  L E E  B A R N E S  B O U L E V A R D ,  B A L L I T O ,  4 4 2 0
Model
Model Drum dia (mm) Slot size (mm)
Removal rate
Size (mm)
Particle＞0.75mm Particle＞0.37mm
SP-600 600
0.2-2 95% 55%
2450x1000x960
SP-800 800 3000x1200x1200
SP-1000 1000 3400x1350x1250
SP-1200 1200 3500x1850x1450
SP-1500 1500 3650x1800x1880
SP-1800 1800 4800x2200x2300
SP-2000 2000 5500x2400x2500
S-2500 2500 7000x2800x3200
Schematic Diagram
*Above parameters only for reference, customised available for detailed requirements
Page 3/11